DF11CZ-28DP-2V(27) Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number DF11CZ-28DP-2V(27)-DG
Manufacturer Hirose Electric Co Ltd
Manufacturer Product Number DF11CZ-28DP-2V(27)
Description CONN HEADER SMD 28POS 2MM
Detailed Description Connector Header Surface Mount 28 position 0.079
" (2.00mm)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
This model DF11CZ-28DP-2V(27) is available at DiGi Electronics.
DiGi Electronics offers a global database of semiconductor and electronic component datasheets.
We welcome your inquiries regarding pricing, lead time, or other product-related questions.
Purchase and inquiry
Manufacturer Product Number: Manufacturer:
DF11CZ-28DP-2V(27) Hirose Electric Co Ltd
Series:
DF11
Connector Type:
Header
Pitch - Mating:
0.079" (2.00mm)
Number of Rows:
2
Number of Positions Loaded:
All
Shrouding:
Shrouded - 4 Wall
Termination:
Solder
Contact Length - Mating:
-
Overall Contact Length:
-
Contact Shape:
Circular
Contact Finish Thickness - Mating:
39.4µin (1.00µm)
Contact Material:
Brass
Features:
Pick and Place, Solder Retention
Ingress Protection:
-
Insulation Color:
Beige
Voltage Rating:
250V
Contact Finish Thickness - Post:
-
Base Product Number:
DF11C
Product Status:
Active
Contact Type:
Male Pin
Number of Positions:
28
Row Spacing - Mating:
0.079" (2.00mm)
Style:
Board to Board or Cable
Mounting Type:
Surface Mount
Fastening Type:
Detent Lock
Contact Length - Post:
-
Insulation Height:
0.283" (7.19mm)
Contact Finish - Mating:
Tin
Contact Finish - Post:
Tin
Insulation Material:
Polyamide (PA), Nylon
Operating Temperature:
-30°C ~ 85°C
Material Flammability Rating:
UL94 V-0
Current Rating (Amps):
2A
Mated Stacking Heights:
8.2mm, 8.45mm, 9.55mm
Applications:
-
Environmental & Export classification
RoHS Status:
ROHS3 Compliant
REACH Status:
REACH Unaffected
HTSUS:
8536.69.4040
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL):
1  (Unlimited)
ECCN:
EAR99
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
F
eb
.1
.2
02
5
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
02
5
H
IR
O
S
E
 E
LE
C
T
R
IC
 C
O
.,
LT
D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
In
 c
as
e
of
 c
on
si
de
ra
tio
n
fo
r
us
in
g
A
ut
om
ot
iv
e
eq
ui
pm
en
t /
 d
ev
ic
e
w
hi
ch
 d
em
an
d
hi
gh
 r
el
ia
bi
lit
y,
 k
in
dl
y
co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es
 w
in
do
w
 c
or
re
sp
on
de
nt
s.
DF11CZ-28DP-2V(27) Hirose Electric Co Ltd CONN HEADER SMD 28POS 2MM
F
eb
.1
.2
02
5
C
op
yr
ig
ht
 2
02
5
H
IR
O
S
E
 E
LE
C
T
R
IC
 C
O
.,
LT
D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
In
 c
as
e
of
 c
on
si
de
ra
tio
n
fo
r
us
in
g
A
ut
om
ot
iv
e
eq
ui
pm
en
t /
 d
ev
ic
e
w
hi
ch
 d
em
an
d
hi
gh
 r
el
ia
bi
lit
y,
 k
in
dl
y
co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es
 w
in
do
w
 c
or
re
sp
on
de
nt
s.
DF11CZ-28DP-2V(27) Hirose Electric Co Ltd CONN HEADER SMD 28POS 2MM
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935